04/26/24 07:55:12

UWUJEST westauction.com

RAUCTIONS

Farm and Machine Shop Auction with Tractors, Reach Lift, Mower,
Implementsand Tools

Auction Opens. Tue, Jun 15 10:00am PT Auction Closes. Thu, Jun 17 10:00am PT
Lot Title Lot Title
0001 Kubota M9000 Utility Special Tractor 0124 Land Pride RTR2555 Rotary Tiller Attachment
0002 Manitou MT940L TWLS Reach Lift 0125 5%5 Metal Decorative Piece
0003 Ford 770B Tractor 0126  (4) Assorted Tires
0004 1996 Dodge Ram 2500 V10 Maghum 0127 6'x11' Rotary Mower/Cutter Attachment
0005 Cub Cadet Pivot Axle RZT 40 Sit Down 0128 65" Triangle Attachment
Mower 0129  Ring Roller Attachment
0006 1996 Wabash 28' Semi-Trailer 0130 8 John Deere Box Scraper Attachment
0007 1972 Trailmobile 26' Trailer and Contents 0131  (2) 6x4' Hardie Attachments
0008 Reliance 24' Enclosed Trailer and Contents 0132  4'x6 Barrow Attachment
0009 1968 Trailmobile 26' Enclosed Trailer 0133  Bush Hog Post Hole Digger
0010 LindeVI-252 Welder Power Supply With 0134 6 Attachment Bar
Welder Attachment

0135 4'x4.5' Hardie Attachment

0136  Palet Of Brake Shoes

0137  Attachment Frame

0138 Axle/Trailer Frame

0139 11' Metal Trailer With Beams
0140 Roalling Industrial Hoist

0141  Earth Saver Straw Waittle Filler
0142 Earth Saver Straw Wattle Filler
0143 58 Metal Turntable With Foot Pedal
0144  True Temper Wheelbarrow

0145 Reclaimed Barn Wood (Redwood)
0146  Palet Of Scaffolding Equipment

0104  Steel Storage Tank

0105 5 Warehouse Rolling Ladder

0106  Countyline Mower Attachment

0107  Palet Of Drum Barrels And Fluid Buckets
0108 E-Z Haul Jumbo Cart

0109 Metal Storage Tank

0110 Bulk Lot Of Lumber; Various Types And Sizes
0111  40"x48" Trailer

0112 Meta Forklift Man Basket

0113 2 Yard Bucket Attachment For Manitou
0114 74"x72" Hay Bale Loader Attachment For

Manitou
0115  Brunner Upright Tank 0147  Pallet Of Load Bars
0116  Trolly Shackle Attachment 0148  Big GunImpulse Sprinkler
0117  Industrial Fan With Motor 0149 (1) Table And (4) Assorted Gates
0118  (2) Vintage Jugs, (1) Vintage Gas Can, And (1) 0149A Rubbermaid 70 Gallon Water Trough
Forge With Grinding Stone 0150 50 Gallon DeltaDiesel Fuel Tank
0119  40"x43" 5th Wheel Attachment For Tractor 0154  Contents Of 26' Enclosed Trailer
0121 13 Meta Truss Boom 0200 Metal Tool Cabinet
0122  21'x12' Miller Disc Harrow Attachment 0201 Metal Tool Cabinet
0123  6'Lone Star Scraper Attachment 0202  Lug-All Cable Puller

V4



Lot

0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216

0217
0218
0219

0220
0221

0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0230

0230A
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242

Title

Dayton Shop Fan

Stihl M5261C Chainsaw

Rolling Work Seat

1x5 5/16 Anchor Shackle

1-1/4 Anchor Shackle

1-3/8 Anchor Shackle

DRH 6 Ton Rigging Hook
Rigging Hooks And Chain

Crate Of Chain And Hooks

Wen 2-1/2 HP Lumber Jack 14" Chainsaw
Rubbermaid Trash Can On Wheels
Assorted Tools

Rack And Tools

Barrel of Tools - Rakes, Shovels, Post Hole
Digger, Brushes

Lug-All Come Along Cable Ratchet Winch
Hi-Lift Jack HL485

Metal Cart with Tools - DeWalt Battery,
Battery Charger, Drill

Propane Tank

Black & Decker 9407 Bench Grinder on Stand
with Task Lamp

Shop Fan

Compressed Gas Tank

Oxygen Compressed Tank

Compressed Gases Tank

Compressed Gas Tank

Battery Charger and Engine Starter 6v/12v

Lincoln Adealarc TIG-300/300 AC/DC Arc
Welder

Bernard Water Cooler For Welder
Tabletop Vise

6' Steel Table (Table ONLY)

Spin Shop Chair

Magna Cart

(6) Buckets Of Miscellaneous Metal
Adjustable Roller Stand

Heavy Duty 16 Speed Drill Press
Small Anvil

6" Machinist Vise

14" Makita Chop Saw

85-1250 Battery Charger

Lincoln Electric AC-225-S Variable Voltage
AC ARC Welder

2/4

Lot

0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263

0264

0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0272
0273

0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0281
0282
0282A

0283

04/26/24 07:55:12

Title

Laser-Mark Tracer

Pallet Crimper With Banding

Tap-it Bit

Vacuum-Fuel Pump Tester

18 Piece Carbon Steel Hole Saw Set
Cordless Right Angle Makita Drill
Lot Of Assorted Hardware And Tools
Metric Tap And Die Set

Gear Puller Set

Refrigerant Leak Detector

Bosch 7" Large Angle Grinder
Precision Fork Wrench

Contents Of Table

Desk And Chair

Dining Room Table

Rolling Kenmore Evaporative Cooler
Folding Chair

Step Stool

(7) Vintage Wood Chairs with Padded Seat
(2) Sawhorses With Contents

Vintage Carved Wood Headboard and
Footboard

Contents Of Cart: Speakers, Hardware, And
More

Metal Rolling Cart

Zenith 5500 Lb Pallet Jack

Treasure Chest - Dome Top Trunk

Master 165,000 BTU Kerosene Air Heater
North Star Weed Killing Machine Attachment
Propane Tank With Heater Attachment

Shop Vac 18 Gal Ultra Pro Vacuum

Contents Of Shelf; Nails, Screws, And
Hardware

Craftsman Rotating Table Saw With Stand
Handtruck

Fiber Glass Insulation

DeWalt Table Saw With Extra Blade
Material Roller Stand

Lawson Wire Rack With Contents

Titan XT330 Paint Sprayer Pump Machine
Metal Rolling Cart

Contents Of Cart; Tubing, Hardware
Organizers, Hardware, And More

7000 Lb Hydraulic Floor Jack



Lot

0284
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296

0297
0298
0299
0300
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308

0309

0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0320
0320A
0321
0323
0323A
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328

Title

(2) Plastic Gas Cans

High Power Electrical Cables
Sandblasting Machine

Chevron Grease Barrel With Pump
Emglo Air Compressor

Napa Blue-Comfort Mechanics Creeper
Workforce Toolbox With Contents
Chain Come-Along Tool

Box Of Assorted Hardware

Miller Matic Machine With Spoolmatic | Tool
(3) Large Wrenches

Contents Of Shelving; Tarps, Electrica
Housing Parts, And More

(2) 42"x40" Metal Sawhorses
60" 2-Person Manual Saw
Waste Bin

6' Husky Ladder

Werner 12' Extension Ladder
3/4" Breaker Bar

73" Plastic Shelf And Contents
73" Plastic Shelf And Contents
Welding Cart With (2) Tanks

Shelf With Contents; Assorted Hardware And
Electrical Parts

Shelf With Contents; Wire, Electrical Parts,
And More

Pipe Bender

Shop Vac 16 Gallon Vacuum

20-Ton Bottle Jack

12,000 Lb Bottle Jack

4-Ton Hydraulic Jack

4-Ton Hydraulic Jack

Backfire Torch

BBK Headers For A 50/302 Ford

Vave Adjuster For Chevys

(5) Jacks

3 Level Shelving Rack With Contents

Barrel with Regulators and Gauges

3 Level Shelving Rack With Contents
Storage Cabinet with Contents

3/4" Deep Impact Socket Set

(9) Piece 3/4" Drive S.A.E. Jumbo Socket Set
Pittsburg (10) Piece 1" Drive Impact Socket Set

3/4

Lot
0330

0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0500

0501
0502
0503

04/26/24 07:55:12

Title

Central Pneumatic 1" Twin Hammer Air Impact
Wrench

Puma AT-5060 3/4" Air Impact Wrench
Cheeta Tire Air Bead Seating Tool

Food Waste Disposer

5ft Wood Ladder

(6) Sawhorses

(2) 5'x8' Sheets Of Heavy Duty Expanded
Metal And Metal Cable With Hooks

Hose Redl
10 HP Air Compressor With Housing Shell
24'x12'x12' Metal Structure



04/26/24 07:55:12

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00pm (noon), Monday, June 21, 2021.

Unless you are signed up for autopay, payments are not charged automatically. Buyers are fully
responsible for paying their invoices.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at the pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only Contact Usto Schedule:

By appointment, Tuesday, June 22, 2021, from 9:00 am to 3:30 pm
By appointment, Wednesday, June 23, 2021, from 9:00 am to 3:30 pm
No appointment means no entry

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

COVID: To protect the health and safety of customers and staff, we will be adhering to local government
social distancing regulations. With limited space at the auction site, we ask that if you are not granted
immediate entry, that you please wait in your vehicle until we notify you. Please come prepared with
your necessary PPE for everyone's safety.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at the auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may
oCCur.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

4/4


/home/contact_us
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/2831
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/2831

