

westauction.com

Farm and Machine Shop Auction with Tractors, Reach Lift, Mower, Implements and Tools

Auction Opens: Tue, Jun 15 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 17 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Kubota M9000 Utility Special Tractor	0124	Land Pride RTR2555 Rotary Tiller Attachment
0002	Manitou MT940LTWLS Reach Lift	0125	5'x5' Metal Decorative Piece
0003	Ford 770B Tractor	0126	(4) Assorted Tires
0004	1996 Dodge Ram 2500 V10 Magnum	0127	6'x11' Rotary Mower/Cutter Attachment
0005	Cub Cadet Pivot Axle RZT 40 Sit Down	0128	65" Triangle Attachment
	Mower	0129	Ring Roller Attachment
0006	1996 Wabash 28' Semi-Trailer	0130	8' John Deere Box Scraper Attachment
0007	1972 Trailmobile 26' Trailer and Contents	0131	(2) 6'x4' Hardie Attachments
0008	Reliance 24' Enclosed Trailer and Contents	0132	4'x6' Barrow Attachment
0009	1968 Trailmobile 26' Enclosed Trailer	0133	Bush Hog Post Hole Digger
0010	Linde VI-252 Welder Power Supply With	0134	6' Attachment Bar
0104	Welder Attachment	0135	4'x4.5' Hardie Attachment
0104	Steel Storage Tank	0136	Pallet Of Brake Shoes
0105	5' Warehouse Rolling Ladder	0137	Attachment Frame
0106	Countyline Mower Attachment	0138	Axle/Trailer Frame
0107	Pallet Of Drum Barrels And Fluid Buckets	0139	11' Metal Trailer With Beams
0108	E-Z Haul Jumbo Cart	0140	Rolling Industrial Hoist
0109	Metal Storage Tank	0141	Earth Saver Straw Wattle Filler
0110	Bulk Lot Of Lumber; Various Types And Sizes	0142	Earth Saver Straw Wattle Filler
0111	40"x48" Trailer	0143	5'x8' Metal Turntable With Foot Pedal
0112	Metal Forklift Man Basket	0144	True Temper Wheelbarrow
0113	2 Yard Bucket Attachment For Manitou	0145	Reclaimed Barn Wood (Redwood)
0114	74"x72" Hay Bale Loader Attachment For Manitou	0146	Pallet Of Scaffolding Equipment
0115		0147	Pallet Of Load Bars
0116	Brunner Upright Tank Trolly Shaelda Attachment	0148	Big Gun Impulse Sprinkler
0110	Trolly Shackle Attachment	0149	(1) Table And (4) Assorted Gates
	Industrial Fan With Motor	0149A	
0118	(2) Vintage Jugs, (1) Vintage Gas Can, And (1) Forge With Grinding Stone	0150	50 Gallon Delta Diesel Fuel Tank
0119	40"x43" 5th Wheel Attachment For Tractor	0154	Contents Of 26' Enclosed Trailer
0121	13' Metal Truss Boom	0200	Metal Tool Cabinet
0122	21'x12' Miller Disc Harrow Attachment	0201	Metal Tool Cabinet
0123	6' Lone Star Scraper Attachment	0202	Lug-All Cable Puller

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0203	Dayton Shop Fan	0243	Laser-Mark Tracer
0204	Stihl M5261C Chainsaw	0244	Pallet Crimper With Banding
0205	Rolling Work Seat	0245	Tap-it Bit
0206	1x5 5/16 Anchor Shackle	0246	Vacuum-Fuel Pump Tester
0207	1-1/4 Anchor Shackle	0247	18 Piece Carbon Steel Hole Saw Set
0208	1-3/8 Anchor Shackle	0248	Cordless Right Angle Makita Drill
0209	DRH 6 Ton Rigging Hook	0249	Lot Of Assorted Hardware And Tools
0210	Rigging Hooks And Chain	0250	Metric Tap And Die Set
0211	Crate Of Chain And Hooks	0251	Gear Puller Set
0212	Wen 2-1/2 HP Lumber Jack 14" Chainsaw	0252	Refrigerant Leak Detector
0213	Rubbermaid Trash Can On Wheels	0253	Bosch 7" Large Angle Grinder
0214	Assorted Tools	0254	Precision Fork Wrench
0215	Rack And Tools	0255	Contents Of Table
0216	Barrel of Tools - Rakes, Shovels, Post Hole	0256	Desk And Chair
	Digger, Brushes	0257	Dining Room Table
0217	Lug-All Come Along Cable Ratchet Winch	0258	Rolling Kenmore Evaporative Cooler
0218	Hi-Lift Jack HL485	0259	Folding Chair
0219	Metal Cart with Tools - DeWalt Battery, Battery Charger, Drill	0260	Step Stool
0220	Propane Tank	0261	(7) Vintage Wood Chairs with Padded Seat
0221	Black & Decker 9407 Bench Grinder on Stand	0262	(2) Sawhorses With Contents
	with Task Lamp	0263	Vintage Carved Wood Headboard and Footboard
0223	Shop Fan	0264	Contents Of Cart: Speakers, Hardware, And
0224	Compressed Gas Tank		More
0225	Oxygen Compressed Tank	0265	Metal Rolling Cart
0226	Compressed Gases Tank	0266	Zenith 5500 Lb Pallet Jack
0227	Compressed Gas Tank	0267	Treasure Chest - Dome Top Trunk
0228	Battery Charger and Engine Starter 6v/12v	0268	Master 165,000 BTU Kerosene Air Heater
0230	Lincoln Adealarc TIG-300/300 AC/DC Arc Welder	0269	North Star Weed Killing Machine Attachment
02304	Bernard Water Cooler For Welder	0270	Propane Tank With Heater Attachment
023071	Tabletop Vise	0272	Shop Vac 18 Gal Ultra Pro Vacuum
0232	6' Steel Table (Table ONLY)	0273	Contents Of Shelf; Nails, Screws, And Hardware
0233	Spin Shop Chair	0274	Craftsman Rotating Table Saw With Stand
0234	Magna Cart	0275	Handtruck
0235	(6) Buckets Of Miscellaneous Metal	0276	Fiber Glass Insulation
0236	Adjustable Roller Stand	0277	DeWalt Table Saw With Extra Blade
0237	Heavy Duty 16 Speed Drill Press	0278	Material Roller Stand
0238	Small Anvil	0279	Lawson Wire Rack With Contents
0239	6" Machinist Vise	0281	Titan XT330 Paint Sprayer Pump Machine
0240	14" Makita Chop Saw	0282	Metal Rolling Cart
0241	85-1250 Battery Charger	0282A	Contents Of Cart; Tubing, Hardware
0242	Lincoln Electric AC-225-S Variable Voltage		Organizers, Hardware, And More
	AC ARC Welder	0283	7000 Lb Hydraulic Floor Jack

Lot	Title
0284	(2) Plastic Gas Cans
0286	High Power Electrical Cables
0287	Sandblasting Machine
0288	Chevron Grease Barrel With Pump
0289	Emglo Air Compressor
0290	Napa Blue-Comfort Mechanics Creeper
0291	Workforce Toolbox With Contents
0292	Chain Come-Along Tool
0293	Box Of Assorted Hardware
0294	Miller Matic Machine With Spoolmatic I Tool
0295	(3) Large Wrenches
0296	Contents Of Shelving; Tarps, Electrical Housing Parts, And More
0297	(2) 42"x40" Metal Sawhorses
0298	60" 2-Person Manual Saw
0299	Waste Bin
0300	6' Husky Ladder
0302	Werner 12' Extension Ladder
0303	3/4" Breaker Bar
0304	73" Plastic Shelf And Contents
0305	73" Plastic Shelf And Contents
0306	Welding Cart With (2) Tanks
0308	Shelf With Contents; Assorted Hardware And Electrical Parts
0309	Shelf With Contents; Wire, Electrical Parts, And More
0310	Pipe Bender
0311	Shop Vac 16 Gallon Vacuum
0312	20-Ton Bottle Jack
0313	12,000 Lb Bottle Jack
0314	4-Ton Hydraulic Jack
0315	4-Ton Hydraulic Jack
0316	Backfire Torch
0320	BBK Headers For A 50/302 Ford
0320A	Valve Adjuster For Chevys
0321	(5) Jacks
0323	3 Level Shelving Rack With Contents
0323A	Barrel with Regulators and Gauges
0324	3 Level Shelving Rack With Contents
0325	Storage Cabinet with Contents
0326	3/4" Deep Impact Socket Set
0327	(9) Piece 3/4" Drive S.A.E. Jumbo Socket Set
0328	Pittsburg (10) Piece 1" Drive Impact Socket Set

Lot	Title
0330	Central Pneumatic 1" Twin Hammer Air Impact Wrench
0331	Puma AT-5060 3/4" Air Impact Wrench
0332	Cheeta Tire Air Bead Seating Tool
0333	Food Waste Disposer
0334	5ft Wood Ladder
0335	(6) Sawhorses
0500	(2) 5'x8' Sheets Of Heavy Duty Expanded Metal And Metal Cable With Hooks
0501	Hose Reel
0502	10 HP Air Compressor With Housing Shell
0503	24'x12'x12' Metal Structure

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00pm (noon), Monday, June 21, 2021.

Unless you are signed up for autopay, payments are not charged automatically. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at the pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice

By Appointment Only Contact Us to Schedule:

By appointment, Tuesday, June 22, 2021, from 9:00 am to 3:30 pm By appointment, Wednesday, June 23, 2021, from 9:00 am to 3:30 pm No appointment means no entry

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

COVID: To protect the health and safety of customers and staff, we will be adhering to local government social distancing regulations. With limited space at the auction site, we ask that if you are not granted immediate entry, that you please wait in your vehicle until we notify you. Please come prepared with your necessary PPE for everyone's safety.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at the auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK</u> HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**